Bureau of Planning, Traffic Section, Traffic Reports

STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
BUREAU OF TRAFFIC

STAT. TYPE LOCATION
Town: MARLOW

289050
289075

289076

289077
289078
289081

289082

82
62

82

82
62
82

82

NH 10 SOUTH OF SAND POND RD
NH 123 AT STODDARD TL

NH 123 (FOREST RD) BETWEEN CHURCH ST &
OLD MAIN ST

NH 123A AT ACWORTH TL
NH 10 AT LEMPSTER TL

NH 10/NH 123 NORTH OF WASHINGTON POND
RD

SYMONDSVILLE RD OVER ASHUELOT RIVER

FC

07
07

07

08
07
07

09

2008

1500
750

1100
2200

2009

800

240

110

2010

2011

1400
770

1100
2200

2012

760

270

120

2013

2014

1400
830

*

1200
2100

18-Feb-16

2015

1000

320

180
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